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Price Performance of Commodity
(as of Jun 20, 2022)

1 Week Performance

Commodity Unit 20/6/2022 %YTD %-1W %-1M %-3M %-6M %-12M

Crude Oil (Dubai) US$/bbl 112.72 47% -6% 3% -1% 61% 56%
PTT, PTTEP

Naphtha US$/ton 799.13 7% -3% -11% -20% 16% 24%

NEX US$/ton 384.72 97% -4% -12% 45% 97% 198%
BANPU, LANNA, UMS

PX-Naphtha US$/ton 497.00 238% -20% 36% 111% 238% 76%
PTTGC, TOP, ESSO

BZ-Naphtha US$/ton 532.00 115% -13% 67% 181% 115% 33%
PTTGC, TOP, ESSO

Ethylene-Naphtha US$/ton 235.87 -3% -6% 16% -31% -3% -12%
PTTGC, SCC, IRPC

Propylene-Naphtha US$/ton 230.87 6% 5% 30% na. 6% -19%
PTTGC, SCC, IRPC

Corn Cents/bushel 731.00 23% 1% 0% 9% 34% 43%

Soybean Cents/bushel 1,537.50 15% 0% 1% 3% 23% 22%
TVO

Palm Oil MYR/ton 4,981.00 6% -12% -17% -12% 25% 52%
CPI, LST, UPOIC, UVAN

Sugar Cents/pound 18.73 -1% -1% -7% -2% 2% 18%
KSL, KBS

Rubber Cents/kg 204.00 2% -2% -3% -6% 6% -9%
STA, TRUBB

Rice US$/cwt 16.22 11% -1% -6% 1% 18% 30%

HRC US$/ton 1,126.00 -22% -1% -2% -5% 22% 9%

Natural Gas US$/MMBtu 6.94 86% -19% -5% -8% 15% 13%
PTTEP, PTT, BANPU

Gold US$/oz 1,838.74 1% 1% 0% -4% 2% -1%

Silver US$/oz 21.75 -7% 3% 0% -12% -3% -22%

Zinc US$/ton 3,593.75 0% -1% -4% -8% 7% 18%
PDI

Copper US$/ton 8,989.50 -8% -3% -5% -12% -5% -12%
KCE, HANA, SVI, DELTA

BDI Point 2,596 17% 15% -22% 2% -19% -12%
PSL, TTA

BHSI Point 1,336 -9% -5% -20% -22% -15% -2%
PSL, TTA
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Chart 1 Dubai Crude Oil  Chart 2  Brent Crude Oil 

 

 

 
Source: Bloomberg  Source: Aspen 

Chart 3 Naphtha  Chart 4 Coal: Newcastle Export Index (NEX) 

 

 

 
 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

(Unit: US$) 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

Dubai Crude 112.72 120.49 -7.77 -6.4% 

Brent Crude 114.13 122.27 -8.14 -6.7% 

Naphtha 799.13 823.13 -24.00 -2.9% 

Coal (NEX) 384.72 402.11 -17.39 -4.3% 
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Dubai Crude Oil: 112.72
as of Jun 20, 2022
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Brent Crude Oil: 114.13      
as of Jun 20, 2022
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Avg price (US$/ton)
1Q21 = 561.5   2021 = 649
2Q21 = 605.4   2022ytd = 887.6
3Q21 = 676.6
4Q21 = 746.4
1Q22 = 883.4
2Q22qtd = 892.3
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Chart 5 Aromatics price & spread: Paraxylene  Chart 6 Aromatics price & spread: Benzene 

 

 

 

Source: PTTGC, Bloomberg  Source: PTTGC, Bloomberg 

Chart 7 Olefins price & spread: Ethylene  Chart 8 Olefins price & spread: Propylene 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

(Unit: US$/ton) 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

(Unit: US$/ton) 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

Paraxylene 1,307 1,465 -158 -10.8% PX-Naphtha 497 625 -128 -20.5% 

Benzene 1,342 1,448 -106 -7.3% BZ-Naphtha 532 608 -76 -12.5% 

Ethylene  1,035 1,065 -30 -2.8% 
Ethylene – 
Naphtha 

236 250 -14 -5.6% 

Propylene  1,030 1,035 -5 -0.5% 
Propylene – 
Naphtha 

231 220 +11 +5.0% 
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Propylene Spread
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3Q21 = 982             3Q21 = 306
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Chart 9 Gold  Chart 10 Silver 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 11 Copper  Chart 12 Zinc 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 Last Price 
1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

Gold 1,838.74 1,819.26 +19.48 +1.1% 

Silver 21.75 21.09 +0.66 +3.1% 

Copper 8,989.50 9,285.50 -296.00 -3.2% 

Zinc 3,593.75 3,627.80 -34.05 -0.9% 
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Chart 13 Corn  Chart 14 Soybean  

 

 

 

ource: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 15 Palm Oil   Chart 16 Sugar 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

 

 
Corn 731.00 721.50 +9.50 +1.3% 

Soybean 1,537.50 1,533.75 +3.75 +0.2% 

Palm oil 4,981.00 5,653.00 -672.00 -11.9% 

Sugar 18.73 18.86 -0.13 -0.7% 
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Chart 17 Rubber  Chart 18 Rice 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 19 Hot Rolled Coil  Chart 20 Natural Gas 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 Last Price 
1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

Rubber 204.00 209.00 -5.00 -2.4% 

Rice 16.22 16.38 -0.16 -1.0% 

HRC 1,126.00 1,138.00 -12.00 -1.1% 

Natural Gas 6.94 8.61 -1.67 -19.4% 
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Chart 21 Baltic Dry Index  Chart 22 Baltic Handysize Index: TTA, PSL 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 23 Chicken   Chart 24 Shrimp  

 

 

 

Source: CPF  Source: CPF 

   

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

BDI 2,596 2,560 +36 +1.4% 

BHSI 1,336 1,565 -229 -14.6% 

Chicken 
(Monthly)* 

40.75 40.50 +0.25 +0.6% 

Shrimp 
(Monthly)* 

152.00 152.00 0 0.0% 

 
*(Latest: May 2022) 
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